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3/11/2019 Physician Profile for JULIE C HARPER - Open Payments Data - CMS

Open PaymentsData.CMS.gov

jULIE C HARPER

lfll Allopathic & Osteopathic Physiciansl Dermatology

A Review or dispute your reported data

Select a year for which you want to View data:

2013

Summary General Payments Research Payments 0 

Associated Research Funding 0

9 What are the different payment types?

Q Search

9 2470 ROCKY RIDGE RD

BIRMINGHAM, AL 35243—2833

Address shown may reflect one of the following: practice location,
hospital affiliation, or third party billing assignment. Additional
addresses may be found in the NPI Registry.

Top Companies Making General Payments

 
GALDERMA LABORATORIES, LP. $36,926.02

ALLERGAN INC. $3,063.71

RANBAXY INC. $264.28

SANDOZ INC. $95.23

AMGEN INC, $87.59

VALEANT PHARMACEUTICALS NORTH $75.14AMERICA LLC

ABBVIE, INc.’ $46.23

LEO PHARMA INC. $18.93

TARO PHARMACEUTICALS USA, INC. $14.34

DUSA PHARMACEUTICALS, INC. $13.80

CheckIng "Compare to All Other Companies" includes payments made to this Physician by Companies outside of the top ten.

Summary by Nature of Payment

Filter Records

httpsz/lopenpaymentsdata.cms.gov/physician/264589/generaI-payments

AMN1043

Ownership and Investment Interest 0

a Collapse this section

Ifl Snapshot

@ Table

a Collapse this section

Amneal v. Almirall, LLC

IPR2018-00608 V Open Filters
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Find authenticated court documents without watermarks at docketalarm.com. 
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General Payments Received

Filter Records

Company Making Payment

Allergan lnc.

Nature of Payment

Ail

Payments Made After

01/01/2017

Payments Made Before

Payment is..

Greater than or equal to

Payment Amount

Payment Amount

Physician Profile for JULIE C HARPER — Open Payments Data - CMS

   

Compensation for services 10 $23,650.00

her than consulting, including
ing as faculty or as a speaker

= venue other than a

tinuing education program

Travel and Lodging 0 23 $9,416.45

Consulting Fee 0 2 $5,500.00

Food and Beverage 0 43 $1,786.63

Education 0 3 $264.28

9 What are the different natures of payment?

https://openpaymentsdata.cms.gov/physician/264589/general-payments

T’gu

58.2%

23.2%

13.5%

4.4%

0.7%

A Collapse this section

a Close Filters
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Third Party Payment

All

Disputed?

All

ABBVIE, INC.

ABBVIE, lNC.

ABBVIE, INC.

ALLERGAN INC.

ALLERGAN lNC.

ALLERGAN INC.

ALLERGAN INC

ALLERGAN INC.

ALLERGAN lNC.

ALLERGAN INC.

Physician Profile for JULIE C HARPER - Open Payments Data — CMS

Reset Filters

Food and Beverage

Food and Beverage

Food and Beverage

Food and Beverage

Food and Beverage

Consulting Fee

Food and Beverage

Food and Beverage

Food and Beverage

Food and Beverage

08/25/2013

11/12/2013

10/09/2013

08/20/2013

11/10/2013

10/16/2013

10/24/2013

11/12/2013

08/31/2013

09/24/2013

https://openpaymentsdata.cms.gov/physician/264589/general-payments

$11.01

$14.73

$20.49

$6.41

$4.66

$3,000.00

$14.19

$2.54

$8.59

$3.16

No Third

Party
Payment

No Third

Party
Payment

No Third

Party

Payment

No Third

Party
Payment

No Third

Party
Payment

No Third

Party
Payment

No Third

Party

Payment

No Third

Party
Payment

No Third

Party

Payment

No Third

Party

Payment

No

No

No

No

No

N0

No

No

NO

NO

3/4f 

 

Find authenticated court documents without watermarks at docketalarm.com. 

https://www.docketalarm.com/


4

3/11/2019 Physician Profile for JULIE C HARPER - Open Payments Data - CMS

Displaying records 1-10 of 81‘ ( l 2 3 9 ) Records per page: 10 V

OpenPaymentsDalaCMSgov A federal government website managed by the Centers for Medicare &
Medicaid Services, 7500 Security Boulevard, Baltimore, MD 21244
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