OpenPaymentsData. <b>CMS</b> .gov			Q Search			
Home Search Tool Su	mmary Data	Data Explorer Download Da	ata About ~ Take tr	ne Survey	≡ Sigoriu	
JULIE C HAF	RPER				s í v	
<ul> <li>Allopathic &amp; Osteopathic Physicians   Dermatology</li> <li>Review or dispute your reported data</li> </ul>			<ul> <li>2470 ROCKY RIDGE RD BIRMINGHAM, AL 35243-2833</li> <li>Address shown may reflect one of the following: practice location, hospital affiliation, or third party billing assignment. Additional addresses may be found in the NPI Registry.</li> </ul>			
Select a year for which y 2013	ou want to vie	ew data:			v	
Summary General	Payments	Research Payments <sup>(1)</sup>	Ownership and Inv	vestment Interest 🎱		
Associated Research Fun	iding <sup>®</sup>					
<b>②</b> What are the different	payment type:	5?				

# Top Companies Making General Payments

90.9%	

		📶 Snapshot
GALDERMA LABORATORIES, L.P.	¢26,026,02	65 Die Chast
ALLERGAN INC.	\$36,926.02 \$3,063.71	Pie Chart
RANBAXY INC.	\$264.28	I Table
SANDOZ INC.	\$95.23	
AMGEN INC.	\$87.59	
VALEANT PHARMACEUTICALS NORTH AMERICA LLC	\$75.14	
ABBVIE, INC.	\$46.23	
LEO PHARMA INC.	\$18.93	
TARO PHARMACEUTICALS USA, INC.	\$14.34	
DUSA PHARMACEUTICALS, INC.	\$13.80	

AMN1043

100 2010 00600

Amneal v. Almirall, LLC

Compare to All Other Companie:

Checking "Compare to All Other Companies" includes payments made to this Physician by Companies outside of the top ten.

## Summary by Nature of Payment

Filter Records

### 

Find authenticated court documents without watermarks at docketalarm.com.

#### Physician Profile for JULIE C HARPER - Open Payments Data - CMS

	Nature of Payment	Total Payments	Total Amount	Total Amount (%)
13.5% 23.2%	Compensation for services ther than consulting, including serving as faculty or as a speaker at a venue other than a continuing education program	10	\$23,650.00	58.2%
	Travel and Lodging 🚯	23	\$9,416.45	23.2%
	Consulting Fee 🚯	2	\$5,500.00	13.5%
	Food and Beverage 🚯	43	\$1,786.63	4.4%
	Education	3	\$264.28	0.7%
	<b>?</b> What are the different natures	of payment?		

General Payments Received

DOCKET A L A R M 

Filter Records	
Company Making Payment	
Allergan Inc.	~
Nature of Payment	
All	v
Payments Made After	
01/01/2017	曲
Payments Made Before	
	<u></u>
Payment is	
Greater than or equal to	v
Payment Amount	
Payment Amount	

Find authenticated court documents without watermarks at docketalarm.com.

#### 3/11/2019

19 Third Party Payment	Physica	Physician Profile for JULIE C HARPER - Open Payments Data - CMS					
All						•	
Disputed?	puted?						
All						٣	
Apply Filters	Reset Filters						
					Bio	Download Data	
Company Making Payment ↓2	Nature of Payment \$	Date ≑	Amount \$	Third Party Payment ≎	Disputed? 🗢	Comment \$	
ABBVIE, INC.	Food and Beverage	08/25/2013	\$11.01	No Third Party Payment	No		
ABBVIE, INC.	Food and Beverage	11/12/2013	\$14.73	No Third Party Payment	No		
ABBVIE, INC.	Food and Beverage	10/09/2013	\$20.49	No Third Party Payment	No		
ALLERGAN INC.	Food and Beverage	08/20/2013	\$6.41	No Third Party Payment	No		
ALLERGAN INC.	Food and Beverage	11/10/2013	\$4.66	No Third Party Payment	No		
ALLERGAN INC.	Consulting Fee	10/16/2013	\$3,000.00	No Third Party Payment	No		
ALLERGAN INC.	Food and Beverage	10/24/2013	\$14.19	No Third Party Payment	No		
ALLERGAN INC.	Food and Beverage	11/12/2013	\$2.54	No Third Party Payment	No		
ALLERGAN INC.	Food and Beverage	08/31/2013	\$8.59	No Third Party Payment	No		
ALLERGAN INC.	Food and Beverage	09/24/2013	\$3.16	No Third Party Payment	No		

**DOCKET A L A R M** Find authenticated court documents without watermarks at <u>docketalarm.com</u>.

Displaying records <b>1–10</b> of 81.	✓ 1 2 3 9 >	Records per page: 10 🔹

**OpenPaymentsData.**CMS.gov A federal government website managed by the Centers for Medicare & Medicaid Services, 7500 Security Boulevard, Baltimore, MD 21244

SIGN UP FOR EMAIL UPDATES		Data.CMS.gov	OpenPaymentsData.CMS.gov		v Data.Medicare	.gov Data.Medicaid.gov
Data.HealthCare.gov	FOIA	No Fear Act	Privacy Policy	FAQ's	CMS contact info	Help with file formats & plug-ins